TopYacht Software: Safety Beach Sailing Club - 7/10/2017 2:09:02 PM

RACE 1 [6/10/2017]

SPORT PHILLIP

PUR TIME results Start : 17:30
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Sail No

SB4556
6734
SB42
AUS215
SB4272
H624
M333
SB415
SB8778
SB509

SB300
SB1250
B039
SB423
M32
B852
6915
39100
HR770
SB08

12506
SB331

Boat Name

Mr Bojangles
Necessit'e
Shanghai
Calypso

2Xtreme
Garisenda
Balance
Renaissance
After Midnight
Smooth Operator

Razor's Edge
Joker On Tourer
Time Out

Lady Cassandra
Detente

Rells

Emerald

Layla Rose
Norma Jeane
La Mer

Whiskers
Jaslyn 2

Elapsd

01:13:39
01:15:31
01:17:14
01:14:17
01:13:07
01:17:17
01:12:48
01:23:23
01:10:14
01:18:27

01:13:57
01:24:14
01:25:30
01:33:06
01:31:33
01:52:18
01:45:55
01:49:07

T ahc

17.0

FRIDAY PURSUIT SERIES #1 - 2017

Cord T

01:13:39
01:15:31
01:17:14
01:14:17
01:13:07
01:17:17
01:12:48
01:23:23
01:10:14
01:18:27

01:13:57
01:24:14
01:25:30
01:33:06
01:31:33
01:52:18
01:45:55
01:49:07

T bch

26.1

Skipper

P Cleaver

S Young

N Hawker

B Mitchell

A Clark

J Savage

M Bulka

D Donaldson
S Richardson
R Durham

G Bulka

G Chipperfield
D Price

M McAuliffe

R Churcher

M Winder

G Pearson

J Mattheson
B Tanner

G Hopgood

T Jones
P Wooley

Score
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Fin Tim

19:00:39
19:03:31
19:04:14
19:04:17
19:06:07
19:08:17
19:09:48
19:11:23
19:12:14
19:12:27

19:13:57
19:14:14
19:14:30
19:15:06
19:16:33
19:22:18
19:26:55
19:27:07
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